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1

xRt\l/
SPT/NCB.
01/074/015

Simar-Corpar-
Bxranrajhiya Iload
Upgrnding u.ork

(lll,rck IoD)

6305J09.73 J.000.00
90 days

(2075-0!
16)

180,000.00
(2075-06-

1s)

KRTI/
sP'r icB-
081074/07s

,l upnaEar-Kanchanpur-
llakal-l,athari-padrilxra
RoaJ UpSBdiDS work

(uiack ]ir,
3,7t3,185.84 3,000.00

90 ds)s
(2075-05-

l6)

110,000.00
(207s-06-

rs)

3
KR]\{/

SP'T/NCI'.
$9i014t01 s

Kuchailpur Fhatcpur
Road lo Kanchanpu
Ilaliya (Black Top &

Masonrry Drain)

6"105J09.73 3,000.00
90 dny-,g

(207s-0a
l6)

180,000.00
(207s-06-

ls)

4
KR 1I'/

SP'I]/NCI}-
ilti011t015

Baluwr chowk S6i0i
chowk ll.upna-qarttoad
itilac( lirf & 11ilsonary l)nin )

6,105,309.7.1 3,000.00
90 dnys

(207S-05-

l6)

r80,000.00
(2075-06-

ls)
5

XR}V
SPTiNCB.
ll/07{/075

(lonstrrcriotr oa llupn3gar
Cownclrial I:hildiltg 4,719,991.82 3,000.00

90 days
(20?5-0s-

16)

I36,000.00
(20?5-06-

1s)
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